                             121 tel: 949.581.9398    fax: 949.581.2947     info@visual-lighting.com      www.visual-lighting.com      9 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest, CA  92630
DRIVERS - CONSTANT CURRENT - 350mA
Cut Sheet #9S011
4W 350mA Catalog No. 901-004-350-U
Load: 1-4VA
Description:
Constant current 4 watt 350mA LED driv-
er; 1-4VA load; 100-240v 50/60Hz input;
2-14V output; outdoor rated (IP67
Input Voltage: 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output Current: 350mA ± 8%
Output Voltage: 2-14V
Dimensions: 45mm x 45mm x 25mm
(1.77” x 1.77” x 0.98”)
Weight: 3.2 ounces
Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
10W 350mA Catalog No. 901-010-350-PU
3.38”
86 mm
1.06”
27 mm
1.37”
35 mm
aluminiu
Load: 1-10VA
Description:
Constant current 10 watt 350mA LED
driver; 1-10VA load; 95-265v 50/60Hz in-
put; 2-28V output; outdoor rated (IP67)
Input Voltage: 95-265V 50/60Hz
Output Current: 350mA ± 6%
Output Voltage: 2-28V
Dimensions: 27mm x 35mm x 86mm
(1.06” x 1.37” x 3.38”)
Weight: 5.8 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
DRIVERS
122         tel: 949.581.9398   fax: 949.581.2947     info@visual-lighting.com      www.visual-lighting.com      9 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest, CA  92630
DRIVERS - CONSTANT CURRENT - 700mA
Cut Sheet #9S011
6W 700mA Catalog No. 901-006-700-U
Load: 1.5-6VA
Description:
Constant current 6 watt 700mA LED
driver; 1.5-6VA load; 100-240v 50/60Hz
input; 2-10V output; outdoor rated (IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output Current: 700mA ± 50mA
Output Voltage: 2-10V
Dimensions: 45mm x 45mm x 25mm
1.77” x 1.77” x 0.98”
Weight: 3.2 ounces
Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
10W 700mA Catalog No. 901-010-700-PU
Load: 2-10VA
Description:
Constant current 10 watt 700mA LED
driver; 2-10VA load; 100-265v 50/60Hz in-
put; 2.3-15V output; outdoor rated (IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-265V 50/60Hz
Output Current: 700mA ± 50mA
Output Voltage: 2.3-15V
Dimensions: 28mm x 40mm x 100mm
(0.91” x 1.57” x 3.19”)
Weight: 5.45 ounces
Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
18W 700mA Catalog No. 901-018-700-PU
Load: 2-18VA
Description:
Constant current 18 watt 700mA LED
driver; 2-18VA load; 100-265v 50/60Hz in-
put; 3-30V output; outdoor rated (IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-265V 50/60Hz
Output Current: 700mA ± 50mA
Output Voltage: 3-30V
Dimensions: 30.5mm x 40mm x 133mm
(1.2” x 1.57” x 5.24”)
Weight: 10.58 ounces
Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
DRIVERS
                             123 tel: 949.581.9398    fax: 949.581.2947     info@visual-lighting.com      www.visual-lighting.com      9 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest, CA  92630
DRIVERS - CONSTANT VOLTAGE
Cut Sheet #9S011
10W 12V DC Catalog No. 901-010-012-PU
3.38”
86 mm
1.06”
27 mm
1.37”
35 mm
aluminium
Load: 1-10VA
Description:
Constant voltage 10 watt 12 volt LED
driver; 1-10VA load; 95-265v 50/60Hz
input; 12V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 95-265V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12V ± 10%
Dimensions: 27mm x 35mm x 85mm
(1.06” x 1.37” x 3.38”)
Weight: 5.8 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
25W 12V DC Catalog No. 901-025-012-PU
Load: 1-25VA
Description:
Constant voltage 25 watt 12 volt LED
driver; 1-25VA load; 90-277v 50/60Hz
input; 12V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 90-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12V DC ± 10%
Dimensions: 30mm x 43mm x 157mm
(1.2” x 1.7” x 6.2”)
Weight: 4.9 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
60W DC 12V Catalog No. 901-060-012-PU
Load: 1-60VA
Description:
Constant voltage 60 watt 12 volt LED
driver; 1-60VA load; 100-277v 50/60Hz
input; 12-13.5V output; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12-13.5V
Dimensions: 198mm x 44mm x 40mm
7.8” x 1.73” x 1.57”
Weight: 20 ounces
Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
DRIVERS
124         tel: 949.581.9398   fax: 949.581.2947     info@visual-lighting.com      www.visual-lighting.com      9 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest, CA  92630
DRIVERS - CONSTANT VOLTAGE
100W 12V DC Catalog No. 901-100-012-PU
Load: 1-100VA
Description:
Constant voltage 100 watt 12 volt LED
driver; 1-100VA load; 100-277v 50/60Hz
input; 12V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12V DC ± 10%
Dimensions: 230mm x 65mm x 42mm
(9.06” x 2.56” x 1.65”)
Weight: 28.2 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
10W 24V DC Catalog No. 901-010-024-PU
3.38”
86 mm
1.06”
27 mm
1.37”
35 mm
aluminium
Load: 1-10VA
Description:
Constant voltage 10 watt 24 volt LED
driver; 1-10VA load; 95-265v 50/60Hz
input; 24V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 95-265V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 24V DC ± 10%
Dimensions: 27mm x 35mm x 85mm
(1.06” x 1.37” x 3.38”)
Weight: 5.8 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
25W 24V DC Catalog No. 901-025-024-PU
Load: 1-25VA
Description:
Constant voltage 25 watt 24 volt LED
driver; 1-25VA load; 90-277v 50/60Hz
input; 24V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 90-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 24V DC ± 10%
Dimensions: 30mm x 43mm x 157mm
(1.2” x 1.7” x 6.18”)
Weight: 4.93 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
Cut Sheet #9S011
DRIVERS
                             125 tel: 949.581.9398    fax: 949.581.2947     info@visual-lighting.com      www.visual-lighting.com      9 Rancho Circle, Lake Forest, CA  92630
DRIVERS - CONSTANT VOLTAGE
60W 24V DC Catalog No. 901-060-024-PU
Load: 1-60VA
Description:
Constant voltage 60 watt 24 volt LED
driver; 1-60VA load; 100-277v 50/60Hz
input; 24-26.4V output; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 24-26.4V
Dimensions: 198mm x 44mm x 40mm
(7.8” x 1.73” x 1.57”)
Weight: 20 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
100W 24V DC Catalog No. 901-100-024-PU
Load: 1-100VA
Description:
Constant voltage 100 watt 24 volt LED
driver; 1-100VA load; 100-277v 50/60Hz
input; 24V output ±10%; outdoor rated
(IP67)
Input Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 24V DC ± 10%
Dimensions: 230mm x 65mm x 42mm
(9.06” x 2.56” x 1.65”)
Weight: 28.2 ounces
 Max Ambient Temp.: 50° C
IP Rating: 67
Cut Sheet #9S011
DRIVERS